A
BLE - L - TL003 - - -
CB
IMPORTANT:  (1) All powder coat finished shades, with the exception of 975-Galvanized, feature a white interior  (2) All Porcelain Enamel finished shades feature a white
interior and a black outer rim  (3) Natural Metals have a longer estimated manufacturing time, please check the website for exact lead time. There are no returns accepted on
Natural Metals
Order Example:   BLE  -  L  -  TL003  -  995  -  975  -  SBK
A - SHADE/BASE FINISH
POWDER COAT FINISHES1:
100 Black
105
106
Textured Black
Matte Black
200
206
White
Matte White
300 Dark Green
307 Emerald Green
390 Teal
400 Barn Red
420 Orange
480 Blush Pink
490
495
Magenta
Sherbet Orange
500
370 Mint
380 Chartreuse
470 Watermelon
570 Sun�ower
Buttery Yellow
A - SHADE/BASE FINISH
          (CONTINUED) CSA LISTED CORD OPTIONS:
600 Bronze
601 Chocolate
605 Rust
615 Oil-Rubbed Bronze
700 Royal Blue
705 Navy
800 Industrial Grey
790 Lavender
C - CORDS
CSGW Gold & White Cloth
CSBG Black & Gold Cloth
CSBB Black & Brown Cloth
CSBW Black & White Cloth
CSBP Black & Pink Cloth
CSRW Red & White Cloth
CSUW Blue & White Cloth
SBK Standard Black
SWH Standard White
CSB Black Cloth
CSW White Cloth
CSR Red Cloth
CRZ Red Chevron
CMG Grey Cotton
B - STEM FINISH
100 Black
975 Galvanized
997 Raw Brass
luminaire dimensions
998 Weathered Brass
 16”
 5”
 7.7”
lovell task lamp
SPS-0044 REV C
JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:
975 Galvanized
805 Charcoal Granite
NATURAL METALS3:
995 Raw Copper
996 Weathered Copper
997 Raw Brass